N

GRAND PRIX ESORDIENTI A 2° GIORNATA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

20/02/2022

1 ROGGERO Riccardo Giusepp
RAICHERT Alessandro
FAVUTO Alessandro

SASSO Diego

VALLE Simone

o a A~ W DN

MUREDDU Riccardo

7 MODENA Federico

8 ALBUNIO Alessio

9 TRIVERO BOLI Edoardo
10 DALMASSO Thomas

11 PAUTASSI Massimiliano

Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:28

TORINO, 20/02/2022

ANNO

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Rana - MASCHI CONC A

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Swimming Club Alessandria
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

50m

39.80
41.30
41.60
40.10
39.70
42.50
46.30
46.50
47.40
47.20

47.50

100m

1'25.00

45.20
1'27.80
46.50
1'26.60

45.00
1'26.60
46.50
1'25.90
46.20
1'32.10
49.60
1'37.30
51.00
1'39.40

52.90
1'41.00
53.60
1'40.50

53.30
1'43.50

56.00

150m

2'09.40

44.40
2'13.80

46.00
2'13.30

46.70
2'14.10
47.50
2'13.60
47.70
2'24.10
52.00
2'29.40
52.10
2'33.30

53.90
2'33.60
52.60
2'33.30

52.80
2'40.80

57.30

ARRIVO Record

2'53.40

44.00
2'57.90
44.10
3'00.00

46.70
3'00.90
46.80
3'01.50
47.90
3'14.80
50.70
3'20.80
51.40
3'24.20

50.90
3'25.00
51.40
3'25.20

51.90
3'34.10

53.30

Comunicato 9
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